INE862Y01015
BANKA BIOLOO LIMITED

No

Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-06-2024

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No







425860

1899468

2097101

327331

255956

122965

1899468

2097101

327331

255956
122965




425860

1899468

2097101

327331

255956

122965
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4

NAMITA SANJAY VISHAL SATYA}; VAN SANJAY KUMAR | NISHIT SMRITI

SANJAY BANKA | BANKA MURARKA BANKA HUF BANKA BANKA
MURARKA

AAGPB8899J AADPB1534D | AEQPM6594R | AITPM2005P AAEHS3955E CKVPBSI10IN | EIMPB7095G

3275729 1216000

3275729

1163640

1163640

52000

3275729

1163640




1163640

P it P: ¢
Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group G:“‘:; 0 G?::; e

9 11 12 13

IR SANGEETA KEDIA | BINITA LATH HUF HIDIE

BANKA
ACHPB9634] AADPB0917C

ZZZZ79999Z AADPBI535C | AAAHHO0756G




Textual
Information(1)

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group | Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Click here to go back

Total

5707369

5707369

5707369

5707369

5707369




Sangeeta Kedia is a foreign resident and does not have PAN.

1

Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Vinraa Technology LLP

AAJFVSIISR




Promoter Group

SIDHIDATA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

ABLCS5141B

Total

162000

162000

162000

162000




162000




DEBASHISH NEOGI

Click here to go back

ABFPNSS89A

Total

159912

159912

159912

159912

159912 159912

159912

159912




159912

159912

AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

Click here to go back

ADDPT7172N

Total

425860

425860

425860

425860

425860 425860

425860







1 2 3 4 5

ABHISHEK HIMANSHU SURESH | PRABODH PRATIMA SURESH | SURESH RAMNIKLAL | Click here to
RAJNIKANT SHETH SHAH AGRAWAL SHAH SHAH go back

ATWPS9496F AACPS0921L ACJPA2488B AADPS3739H AAGPS0752H Total

203000 190340 142926 188892 211488 936646

142926 188892 211488

203000 190340 142926 188892 211488 936646

142926 188892




142926 188892 211488

1

Clearing Members

Category Category

Click here to go back

Total

89

115254 122965

115254

122965

0.07 1.06 113




7711 115254 122965

115254

122965

0.07

1.06

1.06

113

L13

115254

122965




